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1. Email *

2.

3.

4.

5.

Mark only one oval.

2021-2022

2022-2023

2023-2024

STUDENT OVERALL EVALUATION OF
PROGRAMME AND TEACHING ON
CURRICULUM
Dear Student of TNPESU, Please fill this feedback form given below.

* Indicates required question

Name of the Student *

Mobile Number *

Name of the Course *

Academic Year *



7/28/23, 8:58 PM STUDENT OVERALL EVALUATION OF PROGRAMME AND TEACHING ON CURRICULUM

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Kg8w-sRD2ARj2iI3aJvAnl8UbCHP_s14W3zpyjXDm3Q/edit 2/21

Rate the Curriculum of your Programme on 5 point scale on the basis of the
following aspects

Response mandatory to all questions...

6.

Mark only one oval.

Poor

1

2

3

4

5

Excellent

The Syllabus of your programme was career oriented *
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7.

Mark only one oval.

Poor

1

2

3

4

5

Excellent

Opinion about the library material and facilities for the programme *
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8.

Mark only one oval.

Poor

1

2

3

4

5

Excellent

Coursewise Syllabus covered in the class *
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9.

Mark only one oval.

Poor

1

2

3

4

5

Excellent

Availability of sports and laboratory equipment related to curriculum delivery *
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10.

Mark only one oval.

Poor

1

2

3

4

5

Excellent

Internet facilities, ICT for online teaching & learning, upgradation of knowledge *
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11.

Mark only one oval.

Poor

1

2

3

4

5

Excellent

The internal evaluation system in your programme *
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12.

Mark only one oval.

Poor

1

2

3

4

5

Excellent

Accessibility of the Text books and Reference books for the course *
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13.

Mark only one oval.

Poor

1

2

3

4

5

Excellent

Internship and Field visit opportunity for students *
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14.

Mark only one oval.

Poor

1

2

3

4

5

Excellent

Faculty gave you adequate support during the programme *



7/28/23, 8:58 PM STUDENT OVERALL EVALUATION OF PROGRAMME AND TEACHING ON CURRICULUM

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Kg8w-sRD2ARj2iI3aJvAnl8UbCHP_s14W3zpyjXDm3Q/edit 11/21

15.

Mark only one oval.

Poor

1

2

3

4

5

Excellent

The faculty  made the course as interesting as possible *
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16.

Mark only one oval.

Poor

1

2

3

4

5

Excellent

The faculty  had an excellent knowledge of the course content *
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17.

Mark only one oval.

Poor

1

2

3

4

5

Excellent

Curriculum had a good mix of Theory and Practical *
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18.

Mark only one oval.

Poor

1

2

3

4

5

Excellent

Opportunities for Research Activities *
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19.

Mark only one oval.

Poor

1

2

3

4

5

Excellent

Opportunities for out of classroom learning (Invited lecture, Seminar, Workshop,
Value added courses, Conferences & Competitions)

*
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20.

Mark only one oval.

Poor

1

2

3

4

5

Excellent

Overall rating of the programme on teaching and learning experience *
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21.

Mark only one oval.

Poor

1

2

3

4

5

Excellent

Rate your opinion about the subjects/papers relevant to curriculum *
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22.

Mark only one oval.

Poor

1

2

3

4

5

Excellent

Whether the curriculum included the skill development program? *
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23.

Mark only one oval.

Poor

1

2

3

4

5

Excellent

Whether the institution provides placement opportunities? *
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24.

Mark only one oval.

Poor

1

2

3

4

5

Excellent

Whether the campus is environment friendly? *
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25.

Mark only one oval.

Poor

1

2

3

4

5

Excellent

26.

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.

Whether you are permitted to take part in extra curricular / co-curricular activities?
(NSS, NCC etc)

*

Any suggestion for improving the curriculum? *

 Forms
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1. Email *

2.
Mark only one oval.

Option 1

3.

4.

5.

TEACHERS FEEDBACK ON
CURRICULUM OF TAMIL NADU
PHYSICAL EDUCATION AND SPORTS
UNIVERSITY
Dear Faculty, This feedback form is intended to collect information relating to your 
satisfaction towards the curriculum, teaching-learning process & evaluation. The 
information provided by you will be kept confidential and will be used as important 
feedback for quality improvement of the curriculum. 

* Indicates required question

NAME OF THE TEACHER *

DESIGNATION *

NAME OF THE PROGRAMME *
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6.

7.

Mark only one oval.

ODD

EVEN

8.

Mark only one oval.

2021-2022

2022-2023

2023-2024

FEEDBACK ON CURRICULUM

Kindly give your response on 5-point scale. 1- refers to poor and 5 indicates excellent 
curriculum.

COURSE *

SEMESTER

ACADEMIC YEAR
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9.

Mark only one oval.

Poor

1

2

3

4

5

Excellent

The curriculum is as per the need of students. *
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10.

Mark only one oval.

Poor

1

2

3

4

5

Excellent

The contents of the course have been presented from simple to complex form. *
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11.

Mark only one oval.

Poor

1

2

3

4

5

Excellent

The curriculum provides opportunity for conducting research and project related
activities.

*
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12.

Mark only one oval.

Poor

1

2

3

4

5

Excellent

The contents of the course are in conformity with its objectives. *
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13.

Mark only one oval.

Poor

1

2

3

4

5

Excellent

The course is balanced with regard to the theoretical and practical knowledge. *
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14.

Mark only one oval.

Poor

1

2

3

4

5

Excellent

Pedagogy proposed in the curriculum matches the contents. *
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15.

Mark only one oval.

Poor

1

2

3

4

5

Excellent

The contents of the curriculum are in tune with the UGC-NET/CSIR examinations. *
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16.

Mark only one oval.

Poor

1

2

3

4

5

Excellent

The curriculum has the potential in developing the habit of self-learning among the
students.

*
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17.

Mark only one oval.

Poor

1

2

3

4

5

Excellent

The existing curriculum development process in this University *
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18.

Mark only one oval.

Poor

1

2

3

4

5

Excellent

The objectives of the curriculum are of global standard. *
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19.

Mark only one oval.

Poor

1

2

3

4

5

Excellent

The curriculum has focus on skill development. *
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20.

Mark only one oval.

Poor

1

2

3

4

5

Excellent

Sufficient Number of relevant reading materials and e-resouces are available in the
University Library to deliver the course.

*
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21.

Mark only one oval.

Poor

1

2

3

4

5

Excellent

I have the freedom to adopt new techniques / educational tools/ strategies in
teaching the course.

*
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22.

Mark only one oval.

Poor

1

2

3

4

5

Excellent

I have taken sufficient steps to provide assistance to slow learners *
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23.

Mark only one oval.

Poor

1

2

3

4

5

Excellent

I am able to use the laboratory facilities in delivering the course *
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24.

Mark only one oval.

Poor

1

2

3

4

5

Excellent

The opinion of the faculty members are taken in to account during curriculum
revision.

*
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25.

Mark only one oval.

Poor

1

2

3

4

5

Excellent

The opinion of the student representatives are taken in to account during curriculum
revision.

*
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26.

Mark only one oval.

Poor

1

2

3

4

5

Excellent

The opinion of the alumini representatives are taken in to account during curriculum
revision.

*
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27.

Mark only one oval.

Poor

1

2

3

4

5

Excellent

Evaluation of the course is appropriate. *
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28.

Mark only one oval.

Poor

1

2

3

4

5

Excellent

Whether the subjects/papers develops the entrepreneurship skills? *
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29.

Mark only one oval.

Poor

1

2

3

4

5

Excellent

Whether the subjects/papers are updated based on modern trends? *
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30.

Mark only one oval.

Poor

1

2

3

4

5

Excellent

The revision of the syllabus is done periodically. *
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31.

Mark only one oval.

Poor

1

2

3

4

5

Excellent

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.

How often you have organized workshop/seminar/conference related to the
curriculum

*
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1. Email *

2.

3.

4.

5.

FEEDBACK ON CURRICULUM FROM
ALUMNI OF TAMIL NADU PHYSICAL
EDUCATION AND SPORTS UNIVERSITY,
CHENNAI
Dear Aluminus of TNPESU, Please fill this feedback form for enhancing the quality of 
education at TNPESU

* Indicates required question

Name of the Alumni *

Mobile Number *

Degree Completed at TNPESU *

PG Specialization ( Fill this if Applicable)
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6.

Mark only one oval.

2021-2022

2022-2023

2023-2024

7.

Mark only one oval.

Other:

Employed

Unemployed

8.

9.

10.

Rate the CURRICULUM of your Programme on 5 point scale on basis of the
following aspects

Response mandatory to all questions...

Year of Passing *

Occupation details *

If Employed, Name of your current Organization

Designation

Year of Joining of your current job
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11.

Mark only one oval.

Poor

1

2

3

4

5

Excellent

Internet facilities, ICT for online teaching & learning, upgradation of knowledge *
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12.

Mark only one oval.

Poor

1

2

3

4

5

Excellent

Quality- Teaching, Performance & Skill in delivering theory and practical by the
faculties

*
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13.

Mark only one oval.

Poor

1

2

3

4

5

Excellent

Curriculum prescribed for your degree during your Studentship *
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14.

Mark only one oval.

Poor

1

2

3

4

5

Excellent

Relevance of your programme to your present job *
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15.

Mark only one oval.

Poor

1

2

3

4

5

Excellent

Quality of education imparted in the programme *
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16.

Mark only one oval.

Poor

1

2

3

4

5

Excellent

Curricular & Extra curricular activities organized by the University for your overall
development

*
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17.

Mark only one oval.

Poor

1

2

3

4

5

Excellent

Academic initiatives taken by the University  to bridge the gap between industry &
academia

*
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18.

Mark only one oval.

Poor

1

2

3

4

5

Excellent

Evaluation methods mentioned in the curriculum are sufficient for providing proper
assessment

*
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19.

Mark only one oval.

Poor

1

2

3

4

5

Excellent

Current curriculum tries to build the opportunities in terms of employability such as
Jobs, services and Entrepreneurial attitude

*
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20.

Mark only one oval.

Poor

1

2

3

4

5

Excellent

The University offered sufficient scholarship  to the merit and deserving students *
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21.

Mark only one oval.

Poor

1

2

3

4

5

Excellent

The teaching- learning ambience at the University *
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22.

Mark only one oval.

Poor

1

2

3

4

5

Excellent

The University is Student centric in all its academic initiatives *
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23.

Mark only one oval.

Poor

1

2

3

4

5

Excellent

University / faculty helped in placement of job / guide for higher education *
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24.

Mark only one oval.

Poor

1

2

3

4

5

Excellent

What other courses (Subjects/ Papers)  that you suggest to be included in the
curriculum?

*
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25.

Mark only one oval.

Poor

1

2

3

4

5

Excellent

Rate your opinion about the Alumni meeting *
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26.

Mark only one oval.

Poor

1

2

3

4

5

Excellent

Your Contribution towards the facility development of University *
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27.

Mark only one oval.

Poor

1

2

3

4

5

Excellent

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.

Rate the facilities of University if you have conducted any tournaments/competitions
as Alumnus.

*

 Forms
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1. Email *

2.

3.

4.

5.

EMPLOYERS FEEDBACK ON
CURRICULUM OF TAMIL NADU
PHYSICAL EDUCATION AND SPORTS
UNIVERSITY 
Dear Employer, Our graduates from TNPESU is/are already working in your esteemed 
institution. We are thankful to you for providing them employment in your esteemed 
organization. We appreciate if you can spare your valuable time to fill up this feedback 
form. It will help us to improve the curriculum further and provide you better employees in 
future.

* Indicates required question

NAME OF THE EMPLOYER *

DESIGNATION *

Mobile Number *

NAME OF THE ORGANISATION *
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6.

FEEDBACK ON CURRICULUM

(Please click in the relevant boxes)

7.

Mark only one oval.

A - EXCELLENT

B - VERY GOOD

C - GOOD

D - AVERAGE

E - NEED TO IMPROVE

8.

Mark only one oval.

A - EXCELLENT

B - VERY GOOD

C - GOOD

D - AVERAGE

E - NEED TO IMPROVE

ADDRESS OF THE ORGANISATION

How do you rate relevance of the courses in relation to the programme (Degree)? *

How do you rate the sufficiency of the courses related to industry /Institution that are
included in  the programme?

*
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9.

Mark only one oval.

A - EXCELLENT

B - VERY GOOD

C - GOOD

D - AVERAGE

E - NEED TO IMPROVE

10.

Mark only one oval.

A - EXCELLENT

B - VERY GOOD

C - GOOD

D - AVERAGE

E - NEED TO IMPROVE

11.

Mark only one oval.

A - EXCELLENT

B - VERY GOOD

C - GOOD

D - AVERAGE

E - NEED TO IMPROVE

How do you rate the competencies/outcomes in relation to the programme content? *

How do you rate the relevance of the curriculum to the Industry/Institution? *

Rate the method of assessment prescribed in the curriculum *
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12.

Mark only one oval.

A - EXCELLENT

B - VERY GOOD

C - GOOD

D - AVERAGE

E - NEED TO IMPROVE

13.

Mark only one oval.

A - EXCELLENT

B - VERY GOOD

C - GOOD

D - AVERAGE

E - NEED TO IMPROVE

14.

Mark only one oval.

A - EXCELLENT

B - VERY GOOD

C - GOOD

D - AVERAGE

E - NEED TO IMPROVE

Rate the specialization streams offered in the curriculum *

How do you rate the applicability of curriculum in terms of existing practices in the
Industry/Institution?

*

How do you rate the programme content in terms of their relevance to the real life
application?

*
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15.

Mark only one oval.

A - EXCELLENT

B - VERY GOOD

C - GOOD

D - AVERAGE

E - NEED TO IMPROVE

16.

17.

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.

How do you rate the proficiency of our students working with you? *

What other courses (Subjects/ Papers)  that you suggest to be included in the
curriculum?

*

Any other Suggestions ?
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